OP \$40.00 5354452

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM479326

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Impact Sales, LLC		06/25/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Impact Group, LLC	
Doing Business As:	s: Impact Group of Delaware, LLC	
Street Address:	: 950 W. Bannock Street	
Internal Address:	ternal Address: Suite 850	
City:	by: Boise	
State/Country:	ate/Country: IDAHO	
Postal Code:	83702	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5354452	IMPACT GROUP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 972-899-5352

Email: kevin.white@ivieinc.com

Correspondent Name: Kevin T. White

Address Line 1: 601 Silveron Boulevard

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Flower Mound, TEXAS 75028

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kevin T. White
SIGNATURE:	/Kevin T. White/
DATE SIGNED:	06/25/2018

Total Attachments: 3

source=Impact Group#page1.tif source=Impact Group#page2.tif source=Impact Group#page3.tif

State of Idaho

Office of the Secretary of State

AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

OF

IMPACT SALES, LLC
dba IMPACT SALES, LLC OF DELAWARE

File Number W 164705

I, LAWERENCE DENNEY, Secretary of the State, hereby certify that an Application for Amended Foreign Registration has been received in this office and is found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, I issue this Amended Certificate of Foreign Registration to reflect the name change from IMPACT SALES, LLC dba IMPACT SALES, LLC OF DELAWARE to IMPACT GROUP, LLC dba IMPACT GROUP OF DELAWARE, LLC and attach hereto a duplicate of the application for such amended certificate.

Dated: June 18, 2018

THE OF THE OTHER PROPERTY OTHER PROPERTY OF THE OTHER PROPERTY OF THE OTHER PROPERTY OF THE OTHER PROPERTY OF THE OTHER PROPERTY OTHER PROPERTY OF THE OTHER PROPERTY OF THE OTHER PROPERTY OTHER PROPERTY OTHER PROPERTY OT

SECRETARY OF STATE

Ву



AMENDMENT OF FOREIGN **REGISTRATION STATEMENT**

Title 30, Chapter 21, Idaho Code Filing fee: \$30 typed, \$50 not typed

Complete and submit the application in duplicate.

2018 JUN 18 PH 2: 01 SECRETARY OF STATE

		• •		THE OF IDAHO
1.	Entity name: Impact Sales	, LLC		
2,	The entity name is amend	ed to: Impact Group, LLC	<u> </u>	
	a. If the new name is not	available or permissible	in Idaho, the nam	ue to be used in Idaho is:
	Impact Group of Delawa	re, LLC		
3.	The entity type is amende	d to:		
	Business Corporation	☐ General	Partnership	
	Nonprofit Corporation		Cooperative Asso	ciation
Ε	Limited Liability Partnersh			ling a limited liability limited partnership
2	Limited Liability Company	/ ☐ Statutor	y Trust, Business î	frust, or Common-law Business Trust
Ε	☐ Other:			
_		(Prov	ide unlisted foreign en	ity type here)
	The entity's jurisdiction is a			
5.	The street and mailing add 950 W. Bannock Street, Suite		office is amended	to:
	(Street Address)	e 830 Bolse, ID 83702		
	(Mailing Address, if different)			
6.	The name, capacity, and n	nailing address of the g	overnor(s) is amer	ided to:
	(Name)	(Capacity)	(Address)	
	(Name)	(Capacity)	(Address)	
Sig	nature:	Shoemaker - Mawher	Secretary of State use only	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 06/18/2018 05:00 CK:PREPAID CT:278665 BH:1649363

10022 - 10/6/2017 Wolters Kluwer Online

10 20.00 = 20.00 EXPEDITE C # 3

W164705





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IMPACT GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

5980482 8300
SR# 20185204226
You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 06/25/2018

Authentication: 202901347

Date: 06-18-18